COUSINS TRADE SUPPLIER2
﻿
SEIZAIKEN
Cross Reference Guide
Renata Watch Batteries
www.COUSINS .COM 3
Batteries
BATTERY SELECTORS &

• �Dimensional precision and stability
• �High capacity retention on storage (low self-
discharge)
• �Excellent reliability thanks to a uniformly high quality
level
• �State of the art leak proofness thanks to a new
sophisticated sealing process
• �Constant availability
Renata’s professional expertise is worth having on your
side and in your watches.
Cousins has a computerised “multi location stock
rotation system” which ensures our products are sold
on a first in, first out basis, ensuring items with a shelf
life are always supplied fresh
Code Description UOM Price
RN301MF Renata 301 MF (SR43SW) EACH £1.85
RN303MF Renata 303 MF (SR44SW) EACH £2.75
RN309MF Renata 309 MF (SR754SW) EACH £1.50
RN315MF Renata 315 MF (SR716SW) PACK*10 £3.80
RN317MF Renata 317 MF (SR516SW) PACK*10 £2.95
RN319MF Renata 319 MF (SR527SW) PACK*10 £3.90
RN321MF Renata 321 MF (SR616SW) PACK*10 £2.90
RN329MF Renata 329 MF (SR731SW) PACK*10 £4.40
RN335MF Renata 335 MF (SR512SW) EACH £0.80
RN337MF Renata 337 MF (SR416SW) EACH £0.95
RN339MF Renata 339 MF (SR614SW) EACH £0.99
RN341MF Renata 341 MF (SR714SW) EACH £0.75
RN344MF Renata 344 MF (SR1136SW) EACH £1.45
RN346MF Renata 346 MF (SR712SW) EACH £1.00
RN350MF Renata 350 MF EACH £1.65
RN357MF Renata 357 MF (SR44W) PACK*10 £5.90
RN361MF Renata 361 MF (SR721W) PACK*10 £4.90
RN362MF Renata 362 MF (SR721SW) PACK*10 £2.95
RN364MF Renata 364 MF (SR621SW) PACK*10 £1.90
RN365MF Renata 365 MF (SR1116W) EACH £1.35
RN366MF Renata 366 MF (SR1116SW) EACH £1.45
RN370MF Renata 370 MF (SR920W) PACK*10 £4.20
RN371MF Renata 371 MF (SR920SW) PACK*10 £3.30
RN373MF Renata 373 MF (SR916SW) PACK*10 £5.20
RN376MF Renata 376 MF (SR626W) PACK*10 £4.60
RN377MF Renata 377 MF (SR626SW) PACK*10 £1.75
RN379MF Renata 379 MF (SR521SW) PACK*10 £2.95
RN380MF Renata 380 MF (SR936W) PACK*10 £8.30
RN381MF Renata 381 MF (SR1120SW) PACK*10 £7.70
RN384MF Renata 384 MF (SR41SW) PACK*10 £5.25
RN386MF Renata 386 MF (SR43W) EACH £1.35
RN389MF Renata 389 MF (SR1130W) EACH £0.89
RN390MF Renata 390 MF (SR1130SW) PACK*10 £5.00
RN391MF Renata 391 MF (SR1120SW) PACK*10 £6.50
RN392MF Renata 392 MF (SR41W) PACK*10 £5.10
RN393MF Renata 393 MF (SR754W) PACK*10 £8.10
RN394MF Renata 394 MF (SR936SW) PACK*10 £4.70
RN395MF Renata 395 MF (SR927SW) PACK*10 £3.90
RN396MF Renata 396 MF (SR726W) PACK*10 £4.40
RN397MF Renata 397 MF (SR726SW) PACK*10 £4.10
RN399MF Renata 399 MF (SR927W) PACK*10 £4.00
Price breaks available, see website
Renata 3xx, Mercury
Free, Strip Premium
Renata 3xx - Mercury Free - Premium - *60% Extra Life

• �Dimensional precision and stability
• �High capacity retention on storage (low self-
discharge)
• �Excellent reliability thanks to a uniformly high quality
level
• �State of the art leak proofness thanks to a new
sophisticated sealing process
• �Constant availability
Renata’s professional expertise is worth having on your
side and in your watches.
Cousins has a computerised “multi location stock
rotation system” which ensures our products are sold
on a first in, first out basis, ensuring items with a shelf
life are always supplied fresh
Code Description UOM Price
RN362MPE Renata 362 MPE (SR721SW) PACK*10 £4.50
RN364MPE Renata 364 MPE (SR621SW) PACK*10 £3.90
RN371MPE Renata 371 MPE (SR920SW) PACK*10 £5.10
RN377MPE Renata 377 MPE (SR626SW) PACK*10 £3.70
RN390MPE Renata 390 MPE (SR1130SW) PACK*10 £7.90
RN394MPE Renata 394 MPE (SR936SW) PACK*10 £8.10
RN395MPE Renata 395 MPE (SR927SW) PACK*10 £5.70
Price breaks available, see website
Renata 3xx, Mercury Free, Boxed
Renata 3xx - Mercury Free - Suppied in Boxes
Mercury Free (MF) Silver Oxide Batteries

Renata, Lithium Coin
Renata - Lithium Coin Cells
• �Renata lithium batteries meet the highest quality
standards and offer excellent reliability
• �Swiss Made
• �Non Swiss (NS), Made in the Renata Factory in
Indonesia (single/box packing)
• �Non Swiss (NSC), Made in the Renata Factory in
Indonesia (carded strip packing)
Cousins can deliver lithium batteries to European
countries that have a courier service by road.
Unfortunately due to aviation restrictions on lithium
batteries we are unable to send them to other overseas
destinations.
Code Description UOM Price
RN1025 Renata 1025 Lithium PACK*10 £5.30
RN1216NS Renata 1216 Lithium (NS) PACK*10 £4.10
RN1220NS Renata 1220 Lithium (NS) PACK*10 £4.20
RN1225 Renata 1225 Lithium PACK*10 £4.70
RN1616 Renata 1616 Lithium PACK*10 £4.70
RN1620 Renata 1620 Lithium PACK*10 £4.70
RN1632 Renata 1632 Lithium PACK*10 £4.90
RN2016NS Renata 2016 Lithium (NS) PACK*10 £2.50
RN2025NS Renata 2025 Lithium (NS) PACK*10 £2.60
RN2032NS Renata 2032 Lithium (NS) PACK*10 £2.60
RN2320 Renata 2320 Lithium PACK*10 £5.70
RN2325 Renata 2325 Lithium PACK*10 £6.00
RN2430NS Renata 2430 Lithium PACK*10 £6.10
RN2450 Renata 2450N Lithium EACH £0.92
RN2477 Renata 2477 Lithium EACH £2.30
Price breaks available, see website
MAXELL WATCH
BATTERIES
Maxell is giving the green movement more

Maxell 3xx Batteries - Mercury Free (MF)
Maxell is giving the green movement more power
with its newest innovation “Mercury Free Silver Oxide
Batteries”.
Created with zero mercury and zero lead added, these
batteries have been tested to be just as powerful
as conventional watch batteries, while being more
environmentally friendly.
For maximum power and sustainability, go green with
Maxell Mercury Free Silver Oxide Batteries.
Cousins has a computerised “multi location stock
rotation system” which ensures our products are sold
on a first in, first out basis, ensuring items with a shelf
life are always supplied fresh
Code Description UOM Price
MX301MF Maxell 301 (SR43SW) MF EACH £1.35
MX303MF Maxell 303 (SR44SW) MF EACH £1.40
MX315MF Maxell 315 (SR716SW) MF PACK*10 £4.60
MX317MF Maxell 317 (SR516SW) MF PACK*10 £4.10
MX319MF Maxell 319 (SR527SW) MF PACK*10 £4.20
MX321MF Maxell 321 (SR616SW) MF PACK*10 £3.50
MX329MF Maxell 329 (SR731SW) MF EACH £0.80
MX335MF Maxell 335 (SR512SW) MF PACK*10 £4.90
MX337MF Maxell 337 (SR416SW) MF PACK*10 £5.90
MX344MF Maxell 344 (SR1136SW) MF EACH £1.85
MX346MF Maxell 346 (SR712SW), MF EACH £0.78
MX348MF Maxell 348 (SR421SW) MF EACH £1.15
MX357MF Maxell 357 (SR44W) MF EACH £0.95
MX361MF Maxell 361 (SR721W) MF PACK*10 £4.10
MX362MF Maxell 362 (SR721SW) MF PACK*10 £4.10
MX363MF Maxell 363 (SR621W) MF PACK*10 £4.70
MX364MF Maxell 364 (SR621SW) MF PACK*10 £1.90
MX366MF Maxell 366 (SR1116SW) MF EACH £0.75
MX370MF Maxell 370 (SR920W) MF PACK*10 £5.10
MX371MF Maxell 371 (SR920SW) MF PACK*10 £3.70
MX373MF Maxell 373 (SR916SW) MF PACK*10 £5.90
MX376MF Maxell 376 (SR626W) MF PACK*10 £4.70
MX377MF Maxell 377 (SR626SW) MF PACK*10 £2.00
MX379MF Maxell 379 (SR521SW) MF PACK*10 £2.90
MX380MF Maxell 380 (SR936W) MF EACH £1.50
MX381MF Maxell 381 (SR1120SW) MF EACH £0.95
MX384MF Maxell 384 (SR41SW) MF PACK*10 £5.40
MX386MF Maxell 386 (SR43W) MF EACH £1.50
MX389MF Maxell 389 (SR1130W) MF EACH £1.01
MX390MF Maxell 390 (SR1130SW) MF EACH £1.01
MX391MF Maxell 391 (SR1120W) MF PACK*10 £7.20
MX392MF Maxell 392 (SR41W) MF PACK*10 £5.40
MX394MF Maxell 394 (SR936SW) MF PACK*10 £6.80
MX395MF Maxell 395 (SR927SW) MF PACK*10 £4.60
MX396MF Maxell 396 (SR726W) MF PACK*10 £4.90
MX397MF Maxell 397 (SR726SW) MF PACK*10 £4.80
MX399MF Maxell 399 (SR927W) MF PACK*10 £5.60
Price breaks available, see website
Maxell, Lithium Coin
Maxell Lithium Coin Batteries
• �Manufactured with the same technology used for

• �Manufactured by Seiko instruments Inc
• �Made in Japan
• �Fitted as standard in many Japanese movements (as
well as others)
• �Excellent leak resistance made possible by the unique
crimping structure
• �Holographic trade watermark, bringing genuine
peace of mind
• �Mercury free
• �Constant availability
Cousins has a computerised “multi location stock
rotation system” which ensures our products are sold
on a first in, first out basis, ensuring items with a shelf
life are always supplied fresh
Code Description UOM Price
SZ301MF Seizaiken 301 MF (SR43SW) EACH £1.00
SZ303MF Seizaiken 303 MF (SR44SW) EACH £1.30
SZ315MF Seizaiken 315 MF (SR716SW) PACK*10 £3.40
SZ317MF Seizaiken 317 MF (SR516SW) PACK*10 £2.90
SZ319MF Seizaiken 319 MF (SR527SW) PACK*10 £3.20
SZ321MF Seizaiken 321 MF (SR616SW) PACK*10 £2.90
SZ335MF Seizaiken 335 MF (SR512SW) PACK*10 £4.45
SZ337MF Seizaiken 337 MF (SR416SW) PACK*10 £5.50
SZ346MF Seizaiken 346 MF (SR712SW) PACK*10 £5.30
SZ357MF Seizaiken 357 MF (SR44W) EACH £0.99
SZ361MF Seizaiken 361 MF (SR721W) PACK*10 £3.20
SZ362MF Seizaiken 362 MF (SR721SW) PACK*10 £2.90
SZ364MF Seizaiken 364 MF (SR621SW) PACK*10 £1.50
SZ370MF Seizaiken 370 MF (SR920W) PACK*10 £3.80
SZ371MF Seizaiken 371 MF (SR920SW) PACK*10 £2.90
SZ373MF Seizaiken 373 MF (SR916SW) PACK*10 £3.70
SZ377MF Seizaiken 377 MF (SR626SW) PACK*10 £1.50
SZ379MF Seizaiken 379 MF (SR521SW) PACK*10 £2.50
SZ381MF Seizaiken 381 MF (SR1120SW) PACK*10 £5.00
SZ384MF Seizaiken 384 MF (SR41SW) PACK*10 £4.00
SZ386MF Seizaiken 386 MF (SR43W) EACH £1.11
SZ389MF Seizaiken 389 MF (SR1130W) PACK*10 £6.75
SZ390MF Seizaiken 390 MF (SR1130SW) PACK*10 £5.60
SZ391MF Seizaiken 391 MF (SR1120W) PACK*10 £4.80
SZ392MF Seizaiken 392 MF (SR41W) PACK*10 £4.00
SZ394MF Seizaiken 394 MF (SR936SW) PACK*10 £4.90
SZ395MF Seizaiken 394 MF (SR927SW) PACK*10 £3.80
SZ396MF Seizaiken 396 MF (SR726W) PACK*10 £3.80
SZ397MF Seizaiken 397 MF (SR726SW) PACK*10 £3.40
SZ399MF Seizaiken 399 MF (SR927W) PACK*10 £3.90
Price breaks available, see website
OTHER BATTERIES
Camera & Photographic
Batteries - Camera & Photographic